Features
TP7000 Series programmable room
thermostats
Data Sheet
The TP7000 combines the functions of a time clock and
room thermostat into a stylish, simple to use controller
that allows the user to programme different tempera-
tures for different times to match lifestyle demands. The

(RF models only)
Receiver Features RX1 RX2 RX3
Order Codes 087N747600 087N747700 087N747800
Single channel receiver module, works in
conjunction with one thermostat
Two channel receiver module, works in
�conjunction with two thermostats
Three channel receiver module, works in
�conjunction with three thermostats
Transmitter code self learning feature � � �
Receiver Frequencies 433.92 MHz
Supply Voltage 220/240 Vac, 50 Hz
Output relay current rating 3 (1) A
Output relay configuration 1 x SPDT 1 x SPDT 1 x SPDT
(commons linked internally) 1 x SPST 2 x SPST
 Memory retention Memory retained electronically on power down
Dimensions (mm) 138 wide x 88 high x 32 deep
�
Thermostat
Specification
Thermostat Features
Order code - Built-in sensor model 087N741000 087N741400 087N740000 087N740400 087N740800 087N741900
                 - Remote sensor model, (A models) 087N741100 087N741500 087N740100 087N740500 087N740900 087N742000
Control type - On/Off or chrono- proportional, 3/6
cycles per hour
l l l
Control type - On/Off or chrono- proportional, 6/12